
 
 

Tutor Group Tutor Phone Number Email address 

A Anne Temple-Hall 01252 688308 atemple-hall@farnborough.ac.uk 

B Jacquie Howard 01252 688318 jhoward@farnborough.ac.uk 

C Ann Horsley 01252 688280 ahorsley@farnborough.ac.uk 

D Helen Ruxton 01252 688317 hruxton@farnborough.ac.uk 

E Matt Smith 01252 688317 msmith@farnborough.ac.uk 

F Jo Chambers 01252 688313 jchambers@farnborough.ac.uk 

G Sally Reed 01252 688314 sreed@farnborough.ac.uk 

H Mark Bernhardt 01252 688311 mbernhardt@farnborough.ac.uk 

I Sam Cook 01252 688342 scook@farnborough.ac.uk 

J Alison Woolley 01252 688312 awoolley@farnborough.ac.uk 

K1 Jessica Ostler 01252 551216 jostler@farnborough.ac.uk 

K2 Lorraine Acton 01252 688309 lacton@farnborough.ac.uk 

L Adam Slade 01252 688337 aslade@farnborough.ac.uk 

M Mark Rayner 01252 688315 mrayner@farnborough.ac.uk 

N Carol Dooley 01252 688316 cdooley@farnborough.ac.uk 

O Galina Filipkova 01252 688265 gfilipkova@farnborough.ac.uk 

P Russell Hume 01252 688305 rhume@farnborough.ac.uk 

Q Matt Thorne 01252 688326 mthorne@farnborough.ac.uk 

R Lesley Connor 01252 551222 lconnor@farnborough.ac.uk 

S Dawn Arnold 01252 688325 darnold@farnborough.ac.uk 

T Ross Sarginson 01252 688331 rsarginson@farnborough.ac.uk 

U1 Jason Relf 01252 688361 jrelf@farnborough.ac.uk 

U2 Stamatia Mukherjee 01252 688309 smukherjee@farnborough.ac.uk 

V Stephanie McGuinness 01252 688310 smcguinness@farnborough.ac.uk 

W Matthew McCully 01252 688306 mmccully@farnborough.ac.uk 

X Pascaline Noonan 01252 688245 pnoonan@farnborough.ac.uk 

Y Luke Simmonds 01252 688304 lsimmonds@farnborough.ac.uk 

Y1K Helen Prinsloo 01252 688367 hprinsloo@farnborough.ac.uk 

Y1V Rachel Buck 01252 688361 rbuck@farnborough.ac.uk 

Y23 Matthew Ward 01252 551216 mward@farnborough.ac.uk 

Z Stuart Bell 01252 551221 sbell@farnborough.ac.uk 

Personal Tutor Contact Details 


